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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS REMOVED

The following trade mark registrations have expired and have been removed from the
register under section 50 (G) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 34 of the
Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[11] G11] [151] [730] [740 / 750]
BRI LEGIETE s E A IR H 3 WA /2 BEA ARRR L -
Trade Mark Class No. Date of Date of Owner's Name Owner's Address for
No. Registration Removal Service
19540909 1 23—-06—1954 24-12-2010 THE ASSOCIATED WILKINSON & GRIST
OCTEL COMPANY 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
LIMITED BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
19540910 4 23—06—1954 24-12-2010 THE ASSOCIATED WILKINSON & GRIST
OCTEL COMPANY 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
LIMITED BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
19610729 3 23-06—-1961 24-12-2010 CHU WAI FAN CHU WAI FAN
FLAT 10A, 10TH FLOOR, 6
MACDONNELL ROAD, HONG
KONG.
19610845 5 23—-06—-1961 24-12-2010 Glaxo Group Limited Yu & Partners
18/F., Golden Centre 188
Des Voeux Road Central
HONG KONG
19611021 3 23—06—-1961 24-12-2010 KABUSHIKI KAISHA HASTINGS & CO.
UTENA 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
19611035 24 23—06—-1961 24-12-2010 TOYO BOSEKI HASTINGS & CO.

1/7

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
CrOYOBO CO. LTD.)

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
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19611045

19620977

19630063

19760266

19760267

19760670

19771301

19771684

19902620

29

30

3

33

34
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22-06—1961

27-06—-1961

27-06—-1961

24-06—-1975

24-06—-1975

25-06—-1975

25-06—-1975

28-06—-1975

26—06—1989

23-12-2010

29-12-2010

29-12-2010

28-12-2010

28-12-2010

29-12-2010

29-12-2010

29-12-2010

29-12-2010
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THE CLOROX
INTERNATIONAL
COMPANY

MBT HOLDING AG

MBT HOLDING AG

HENAN CEREALS, OILS
& FOODSTUFFS IMPORT
& EXPORT
CORPORATION

HENAN CEREALS, OILS
& FOODSTUFFS IMPORT
& EXPORT
CORPORATION

WEISER LOCK
CORPORATION

Faberge Limited

PERNOD RICARD

PHILIP MORRIS
PRODUCTS S.A.

STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 4103, JARDINE
HOUSE, 1 CONNAUGHT
PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 4103, JARDINE
HOUSE, 1 CONNAUGHT
PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

SO KEUNG YIP & SIN,

SOLICITORS AND NOTARIES,

TRADE MARK AND PATENT
AGENTS

2203-2205, 22ND FLOOR,
WHEELOCK HOUSE, NO.20
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

CLIFFORD CHANCE
29/F., JARDINE HOUSE,
ONE CONNAUGHT PLACE,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

ECCLES & LEE
SUITE 4103, JARDINE
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19902639

19902640

19902736

19903115

19903116

19903117

19903118

19903175

14

14

14
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22-06—-1989

22-06-1989

26—06—-1989

23-06—-1989

28—06—1989

28-06—-1989

28-06—-1989

22-06—-1989

23—-12-2010

23—-12-2010

29-12-2010

24-12-2010

29-12-2010

29-12-2010

29-12-2010

23-12-2010
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ARES TRADING S.A.

ARES TRADING S.A.

NATIONAL FUND
LIMITED

REGINE CHOUKROUN

ALRAZICO (HONG
KONG) LIMITED

ALRAZICO (HONG
KONG) LIMITED

ALRAZICO (HONG
KONG) LIMITED

ARES TRADING S.A.

HOUSE, 1 CONNAUGHT
PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW &
KONG

23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-
8 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

ALRAZICO (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

ROOM 1206, HILDER
CENTRE, NO.2, SUNG PING
STREET, HUNG HOM
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

ALRAZICO (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

ROOM 1206, HILDER
CENTRE, NO. 2, SUNG PING
STREET, HUNG HOM,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

ALRAZICO (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

ROOM 1206, HILDER
CENTRE, NO.2, SUNG PING
STREET, HUNG HOM,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

ELLA CHEONG (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

5001 HOPEWELL CENTRE,
183 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST,
HONG KONG
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19903176

19903177

19903178

19903191

19903192

19903193

19903194

19903419

19903511

1990B2938

14

18

25

25
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22-06—-1989

22-06—-1989

22-06—-1989

28-06—-1989

28-06—-1989

28-06—-1989

28-06—-1989

26—06—1989

26—06—1989

24-06—-1989

23-12-2010

23-12-2010

23-12-2010

29-12-2010

29-12-2010

29-12-2010

29-12-2010

29-12-2010

29-12-2010

28-12-2010
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ARES TRADING S.A.

ARES TRADING S.A.

ARES TRADING S.A.

JUVENILIA S.P.A.
SOCIETA INDUSTRIALE
CONFEZIONI

JUVENILIA S.P.A.
SOCIETA INDUSTRIALE
CONFEZIONI

JUVENILIA S.P.A.
SOCIETA INDUSTRIALE
CONFEZIONI

JUVENILIA S.P.A.
SOCIETA INDUSTRIALE
CONFEZIONI

BAYER CROPSCIENCE
SA

LABORATOIRE CAROLE
FRANCK

OLEG CASSINI

ELLA CHEONG (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

5001 HOPEWELL CENTRE,
183 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST,
HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCTAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCTAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
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1990B2974

19910010

19910698

19912204

19912787

19912946

19913148

19913473

1991B0166

1991B3194

11

30

25
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26—06—1989

23-06—-1989

22-06—-1989

26—06—-1989

27-06—1989

26—06—-1989

28-06—-1989

26—06—1989

28-06—-1989

24-06-1989

29-12-2010

24-12-2010

23—-12-2010

29-12-2010

29-12-2010

29-12-2010

29-12-2010

29-12-2010

29-12-2010

28-12-2010
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OSRAM GESELLSCHAFT
MIT BESCHRJ NKTER
HAFTUNG

I1ZUMI KOGYO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(IZUMI INDUSTRIES,
LTD.)

RHONE MERIEUX

LABORATOIRE CAROLE
FRANCK

Kraft Foods Schweiz
Holding GmbH

SENDON
INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

MOUNTAIN COMPUTER,
INC.

L' OREAL

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
MOONSTAR (MOONSTAR
COMPANY)

WILHELMI WERKE AG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

Wilkinson & Grist

6th Floor, Prince's
Building, Chater Road
HONG KONG

ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE
CENTRE

UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR,
NEICH TOWER, 128
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

HASTINGS & CO.

5th Floor, Gloucester
Tower, The Landmark, 11
Pedder Street, Central,
HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.
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199203255

199203410

199203780

199205272

1992B00375

1992B00773

1992B03610

1992B04092

1993B00509

1993B01449

199400661

28

18

34

10

10

25
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22-06—-1989

23-06—-1989

23-06—-1989

22-06—-1989

28—06—1989

23-06—-1989

24-06—-1989

24-06—-1989

23-06—-1989

23-06—-1989

22-06—1989

23-12-2010

24-12-2010

24-12-2010

23-12-2010

29-12-2010

24-12-2010

28-12-2010

28-12-2010

24-12-2010

24-12-2010

23-12-2010

6/7

SUISUN COMPANY
LIMITED

WARNER BROS.
ENTERTAINMENT INC.

LANCEL SOGEDI

SUISUN COMPANY
LIMITED

BRITISH AMERICAN
TOBACCO (BRANDS)
INC.

ICI AUSTRALIA
OPERATIONS
PROPRIETARY LIMITED

DETRON CORPORATION

DETRON CORPORATION

ConvaTec Inc.

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

CHUSIK HOESA HUNT

SUISUN COMPANY LIMITED
BLOCK A, 12TH FLOOR,
UNIT NO. 1207, FOCAL
INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 21
MAN LOK STREET, HUNG
HOM, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

Baker & McKenzie

14th Floor, Hutchison
House, 10 Harcourt Road,
HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

N/A

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME
CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME
CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI
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COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG

KONG.
199408643 9 23—-06—1989 24-12-2010 WARNER BROS. Baker & McKenzie
ENTERTAINMENT INC. 14th Floor, Hutchison
House, 10 Harcourt Road,
HONG KONG
1994B04264 3 22—06—1989 23—-12-2010 LABORATOIRE GARNIER  WENPING & CO.
& CIE 17/F., TUNG WAI

COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG

KONG.
199505984 14 22-06—1989 23-12-2010 WORLDWIDE BRANDS, WILKINSON & GRIST
INC. 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.



